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MIKE’S GRAPHIC SERVICE & SUPPLY LLC
CERTIFIED TEC LIGHTING PARTNER

 Columbus, Ohio

SALES   SERVICE   SUPPLIES

Michael Gill
UV Coater Technician/Sales
Cell 714-234-7580
mikeg@teclighting.com
uvrollercoater@gmail.com

www.uvrollercoater.com

UV Coatings

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THIS RED HOT 
PROMO WHILE YOU CAN!

For a limited time only, you can skip the start-up fees and monthly 
subscription costs when you pay only the one-time 

implementation fee of $2999!

Take advantage of these incredible savings and receive:

Access to the amazing solutions below at NO COST for 60 days!

	      Odyssey Print MIS
	      Base Website
	      Ecommerce Suite 
	      Private Label Websites 
	      Reorder Forms Library 
	      DesignEdit
	      Social Media Max Package 
	      Email Newsletter
	      Direct mail package of your choice
	

Get started today and be on your way to selling more printing!

MarketingIdeasForPrinters.com  |  800-736-0688

SAVE OVER$4,400!

ODYSSEY 
PACKAGE

The most inexpensive 
way to transform your business!



NOVEMBER 2018 • NPOA NEWS • PAGE 3

Board of Directors
Mr. Randy Herron, Chairman

Herron Printing & Graphics
7621 Rickenbacker Drive, #300
Gaithersburg, MD 20879
Phone: (301) 990-3100
Email: randy@herronprinting.com

Mr. Dennis Trump, Vice Chairman
Trump Direct
1591 North Water Street, Decatur, IL 62526
Phone: (217) 429-9001
Email: trump@trumpdirect.com

Ms. Michelle Maynor, Secretary
Interior Graphics & Printing
405 Noble Street, Fairbanks, AK 99701
Phone: (907) 456-4982
Email: michelle@interiorgraphics.com

Mr. Daniel Flatt, Treasurer
Multi-Media Services
11136 River Road, Corning, NY 14830
Phone: (607) 936 3186
Email: danf@mmsny.com

Mr. Nathaniel Grant
Communications Director
GAM Graphics and Marketing
45969 Nokes Boulevard, Sterling, VA 20166
Phone: (703) 450-4121
Email: Nathaniel@gamweregood.com

Mr. John Henry
Programs and Events Director
Mitchell’s Printing & Mailing
1 Burkle Street, Oswego, NY 13126
Phone: (315) 343-3531
Email: john@mpcny.com

Mr. Brad Krantz, Director
Tampa Print Services
4410 W Hillsborough Ave, Tampa, FL 33614
Phone: (813) 875-7083
Email: brad@tampaprint.com

Mr. K. Scott Schoppert, Director
Printing Impressions
68 Reliance Road, Martinsburg, WV 25403
Phone: (304) 267-7327
Email: scott@printing-impressions.com

Mr. Barry Martin
Immediate Past Chairman
Copyquik Printing & Graphics LLC
710 Oak Hill Avenue, Hagerstown, MD 21740
Phone: (301) 791-7400
Email: barry@copyquik.com
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View the rest of this magazine by becoming
an NPSOA member.

JOIN HERE!

https://www.npsoa.org/join
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